
ROSTERED/ORDAINED LEADERS AVAILABLE FOR SUPPLY – 2021 (+) currently serving part or full-time or interim 
      

AVAILABILITY MAY DEPEND ON PASTOR’S WILLINGNESS TO GO OUT DURING COVID   
 

 

BLAIR HUNTINGDON CONFERENCE 

Arpino, Denise 513 27th Avenue, Altoona, PA 16601 814-932-6794 Pastordenise41287@gmail.com 

Caudill, Jean (+) 505 S. Market St., Martinsburg, PA 16662 814-327-8490 Followme2grace@aol.com 

Custead, Scott and Carol (+) 117 Lilly Pearl Drive, Hollidaysburg, PA 16648 814-418-9713 scustead@atlanticbb.net 

Hamer, Ralph 2700 11th St., Altoona, PA 16601 814-946-3771 Pferrer1@yahoo.com 

Morelli, Suzanne 9212 Standing Stone Rd., Huntingdon, PA 16652 814-506-8178 prsuz@comcast.net 

Wolfinger, Donna 318 4th St., Duncansville, PA 16635 814-222-2864 dugsma@aol.com 

 

 

 

   
BEDFORD CONFERENCE 

Simonson, Judy 227 Creek Road, Artemis, PA 17211 814-784-3432 judithsimonson@aol.com 

    
CLEARFIELD CONFERENCE 

    

    
JOHNSTOWN CONFERENCE 

Bassette, Jeff (+) 454 Old Hershberger Rd., Hollsopple, PA 15935 814-312-4650 jbassette@lvvl.com 

Ilgenfritz, Nelson 82 Rosemont Ave., Johnstown, PA 15905 814-255-2484  

Kaltenbaugh, Bob 563 Hershberger Rd., Johnstown, PA 15905 814-262-8503 bobkalt@hotmail.com 

Startzel, Walter (+) 1745 Shelburne Pl., Johnstown, PA 15905 814-442-3818  

Pile, Bp. Emeritus Gregory 271 Crestview Dr., Davidsville, PA 15928 814-479-2071 grpile@atlanticbb.net 
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NITTANY CONFERENCE 

Sauerwein, Russ 103 Jacks Lane, Centre Hall, PA 16828 814-364-9124 rlsauerwein@yahoo.com 

Rill, Jim (+) PO Box 537, Millheim, PA 16854 814-880-1612 lionprjim@aol.com  

Virgil, Richard (+) 620 E. Foster Ave., State College, PA 16801 814-235-1434 bsrvirgil@juno.com 

 

 

 

   
LAUREL HIGHLANDS CONFERENCE 

Deist, Bill 141 Marge Ln., Somerset PA 15501 814-341-2880 billdeist@yahoo.com 

Devore, Ed (+) PO Box 197, Friedens, PA 15541 814-444-8275 pastoreddevore@gmail.com 

Pile, Nathan 184 Camp Sequanota Rd., Boswell, PA 15531 814-629-6627 nathan@sequanota.com 

Doebler, Dennis 126 Four Seasons Rd., Boswell, 15531 814-445-4935 ddoebler@yahoo.com 

Hoover, Larry 6677 Glades Pike, Somerset, PA 15501 814-445-4356 lhoover64@comcast.net 

Knupp, Doug (+) 1019 Sunset Drive, Unit 1, Somerset, PA 15501 814-261-3213 Knupp.doug@gmail.com  

Palko, John 5228 Kingwood Rd., Markleton, PA 15551 814-242-5600 jgpalko@zoominternet.net 

Winger, Susan 421 Broadway, Rockwood, PA 15559 814-691-5235 pastorwinger@atlanticbb.net 

     

OTHERS WHO ARE AVAILABLE: 

Lauver, Margie Garrett County, MD 240-321-3734  

McKay, Fr. Bob (Episcopal) 1267 Treasure Lake, Dubois, PA 15801 814-372-2065 frbobmckay@aol.com 

Swenson, Charles (Presbyterian) 
(+) 

705 Dorey St., Clearfield, PA 16830 814-765-3016 sallie.swenson@verizon.net 
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